Fuel Storage and Dispensing System
www.workplace-products.co.uk sales@workplace-products.co.uk 497
En
vi
ro
nm
e
nt

accidental damage and will never rot or rust
• Compact and simple to install.*
• Placed on a firm base at ground level, it is
easily accessible for the clean and safe
distribution of fuel
• Independently tested and licensed by OFTEC to
confirm that it complies with OFS T100 and the
requirements of the Control of Pollution Oil Storage)
(England) Regulations 2001
• These fuel dispensers are fitted with an auto shut off
nozzle, a pump (which can be upgraded to up to
75litres per minute), flowmeter and housed in a
lockable cabinet
NOTE * These items should be installed by a competent person.
Description Capacity Code Price
Fuel Dispenser - Vertical 5000 Litre WPFMV5000 £5625.71
Description Capacity Code Price
Fuel Dispenser - Horizontal 5000 Litre WPFM5000 £5625.71
Description Capacity Code Price
Fuel Dispenser 1300 Litre WPFM1300 £2182.86
Description Capacity Code Price
Fuel Dispenser 3500 Litre WPFM3500 £3708.57
Description Capacity Code Price
Fuel Dispenser 2500 Litre WPFM2500 £2787.14
WPFM1300
• 1300 Litre
WPFM3500
• 3500 Litre